
The Bremer Group Company
11243-6 St. Johns Industrial Pkwy. 
South Jacksonville, FL  32246
(800) 428-2304  Phone (904) 645-0004 
Fax  (904) 645-0990
E-mail: bremergroup@bremer.net

VertAlign Accessories Order Form

PLEASE RETURN VIA FAX OR EMAIL

BILL TO:		  _____________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________

Order Placed By:	 _____________________________________________________________
P O Number:	 _____________________________________________________________
Date Ordered:	 _____________________________________________________________

SHIP TO: _____________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________

Contact Phone:	 _____________________________________________________________
Patient Name/ID #:	 _____________________________________________________________
Order Taken By:	 _____________________________________________________________

SELECT CARD:	 Mastercard®  	 VISA®	 Discover®	 American Express®

Credit Card Number:  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  	 Exp. Date: ___  ___  ___  ___  Security Code: ___  ___  ___  ___

Signature:	 _ _____________________________________________________________________________________________

Item Description QTY QTY Item Description

Chaffs Female (blue) Female Front Interface Foam Liner (blue)

Chaffs Male (black) 150FL   ______ 350FL   ______ 550FL   ______   

Component Travel Bag 750FL   ______ 950FL   ______ 

Cutter Tool 352FL   ______ 552FL   ______ 752FL   ______   

Edger (smoother) Female Back Interface Foam Liner (blue)

Graduated Flex Curve 150BL   ______ 350BL   ______ 550BL   ______   

Ladder Strap 750BL   ______ 950BL   ______

Lateral Interlocks (female) 352BL   ______ 552BL   ______ 752BL   ______   

Lateral Interlocks (male) Male Front Interface Foam Liner (black)

Locktite 100FL   ______ 300 FL   ______ 500FL   ______  

Post-Surgical Liner (lambswool) 700FL   ______ 900FL    ______

Post-Surgical Pads (lambswool) 702FL   ______ 702FL    ______

Post-Surgical Pads (lambswool)w/velcro Male Back Interface Foam Liner (black)

Ratchet (female) 100BL   ______ 300 BL   ______ 500BL   ______  

Ratchet (male) 

Item Description

Rivet Tool

Screw 1/4 inch

Screw 5/16 inch

Screwdriver

Tape Measure

VertAlign T-Nuts

Velcro Straps Female (blue)

Velcro Straps Male (black)

Velcro Straps Ex-long  (blue)

Velcro Straps Ex-long (black)

Velcro Strips

Velcro Tabs for liners

VertAlign Flyers

VertAlign Folders    

VertAlign Story & Application CD      or  DVD 700BL   ______ 900BL    ______

Rivet (female) VertAlign Checkout CD      or  DVD 702BL   ______ 702BL    ______

Rivet (male) Patient Handbook TLSO      or LSO

SHIP VIA: 	�FEDEX OVERNIGHT	 FEDEX 2 DAY	 FEDEX GROUND	 US MAIL 

UPS OVERNIGHT	 UPS 2 DAY	 UPS GROUND	

mailto:bremergroup@bremer.net

	Contact Phone: 
	Patient NameID: 
	Date Ordered: 
	Order Taken By: 
	Mastercard: Off
	VISA: Off
	Discover: Off
	American Express: Off
	US MAIL: Off
	150FL: 
	350FL: 
	750FL: 
	950FL: 
	352FL: 
	552FL: 
	150BL: 
	350BL: 
	750BL: 
	950BL: 
	352BL: 
	552BL: 
	100FL: 
	300 FL: 
	700FL: 
	900FL: 
	702FL: 
	702FL_2: 
	100BL: 
	300 BL: 
	700BL: 
	900BL: 
	702BL: 
	702BL_2: 
	550FL: 
	752FL: 
	550BL: 
	752BL: 
	500FL: 
	500BL: 
	Bill To: Name: 
	Bill To: Street Address: 
	Bill To: City, State, Zip: 
	P: 
	O: 
	 Number: 


	Order Placed By: 
	Ship To: Name: 
	Ship To: Street Address: 
	Ship To: City, State, Zip: 
	Credit Card Number: 
	Exp: 
	 Date: 

	Security Code: 
	Post-Surgical Pads (lambswool): 
	Chaffs Male (Black): 
	Component Travel Bag: 
	Cutter Tool: 
	Edge Smoother: 
	Graduated Flex Curve: 
	Ladder Strap: 
	Lateral Interlocks (female): 
	Lateral Interlocks (male): 
	Locktite: 
	Post-Surgical Liner (lambswool): 
	Post-Surgical Pads (lambswool) w/velcro: 
	Ratchet (female): 
	Ratchet (Male): 
	Rivet (female): 
	Rivet (male): 
	Screw 1/4 inch: 
	Screw 5/16 inch: 
	Screwdriver: 
	Tape Measure: 
	VertAlign T-Nuts: 
	Velcro Straps Female (blue): 
	Velcro Straps Male (black): 
	Velcro Straps Ex-Long (blue): 
	Velcro Straps Ex-Long (black): 
	Velcro Strips: 
	Velcro tabs for liners: 
	VertAlign Flyers: 
	VertAlign Folders: 
	VertAlign Story & Application: 
	VertAlign Checkout: 
	Vertalign Story & Appliocation DVD: Off
	Vertalign Story & Appliocation CD: Off
	Vertalign Checkout CD: Off
	Vertalign Checkout DVD: Off
	Patient Handbook TLSO: Off
	Patient Handbook LSO: Off
	FEDEX OVERNIGHT: Off
	FEDEX 2 DAY: Off
	FEDEX GROUND: Off
	UPS OVERNIGHT: Off
	UPS 2 DAY: Off
	UPS GROUND: Off
	Chaffs Female (Blue): 
	Rivet Tool: 
	Patient Handbook: 


