

The Bremer Group Company 11243-6 St. Johns Industrial Pkwy. South Jacksonville, FL 32246 (800) 428-2304 Phone (904) 645-0004 Fax (904) 645-0990

E-mail: bremergroup@bremer.net

VertAlign Accessories Order Form



PLEASE RETURN VIA FAX OR EMAIL

BILL 1U:		SHIP I						
Order Placed By: P O Number: Date Ordered:				Contact Phone: Patient Name/ID #: Order Taken By:				
SELECT CARD: Mastercard® Credit Card Number: Signature:		_		Discover®		American Express® Security Code:		
SHIP VIA: FEDEX OVERNIGHT		FEDEX 2 DAY			FEDEX GROUND		US MAIL	
UPS OVERNIGHT		UPS 2 DAY		UPS GROUND		UND		
Item Description	QTY	Item Description			QTY	Item Description		
Chaffs Female (blue)		Rivet Tool				Female Front Inte	erface Foam Liner (blue)	
Chaffs Male (black)		Screw 1/4 inch				150FL	350FL	550FL
Component Travel Bag		Screw 5/16 inch				750FL	950FL	
Cutter Tool		Screwdriver				352FL	552FL	752FL
Edger (smoother)		Tape Measure				Female Back Inte	erface Foam Liner (blue)	
Graduated Flex Curve		VertAlign T-Nuts				150BL	350BL	550BL
Ladder Strap		Velcro Straps Female (blue)				750BL	950BL	
Lateral Interlocks (female)		Velcro Straps Male (black)				352BL		752BL
Lateral Interlocks (male)		Velcro Straps Ex-long (blue)				Male Front Interfa	ace Foam Liner (black)	
Locktite		Velcro Straps Ex-long (black)				100FL		500FL
Post-Surgical Liner (lambswool)		Velcro Strips				700FL	900FL	
Post-Surgical Pads (lambswool)		Velcro Tabs for liners				702FL	702FL	
Post-Surgical Pads (lambswool)w/velcro		VertAlign Flyers					ace Foam Liner (black)	
Ratchet (female)		VertAlign Folders				100BL		500BL
Ratchet (male)		VertAlign Story & Application		or DVD		700BL	900BL	
Rivet (female)		VertAlign Checkout	CD	or DVD		702BL	702BL	
Rivet (male)		Patient Handbook	TLSO	or LSO				